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August    19      20 21    22 23 24        25       

September   26            27  28       29    30 31   

October           32       33           34 35  
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December 39  40     41  42   43           44        

January 45  46    47 48   
< 
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49 
>      50        51   

February  
< 
52   

52
>  53        54             55    

March 56          57   58               59  

April 60              61               62  



Sr.no. TIME Probable ACTIVITY   
Date Day Venue  

1. 12.00 noon 30/04/2012 Monday Display of academic calendar Staff NB 
2. 05.00 p.m. 21/05/2012 Monday Admission XII last date  Office  
3. 05.00 p.m. 9/06/2012 Saturday Admissions last date Part II,III  Office 
4. 12.00 noon 19/06/2012 Tuesday Display of time table all classes Staff room, notice boards 
5. 11.00 a.m. 21/06/2012 Thursday Staff meeting no. 1 Silver jubilee hall  
6. 11 to 12noon 22/06/2012 Friday IQAC meeting No. 1,  JSM office  
7. 11.00 a.m. 22/06/2012 Friday Classes start XII, Part II, III  Classrooms 
8. 11.00 a.m. 23/06/2012 Saturday UGC committee meeting (1) Principal’s cabin 
9. 11.00 a.m. 25/06/2012 Monday Staff academy inauguration Silver jubilee hall  
10. 10.30 to 12.00 30/06/2012 Saturday Send off to retiring staff Silver jubilee hall  
11. 11.00 a.m. 5 /07/2012 Thurs day Principal’s address to XI th Students Silver jubilee hall 
12. 9.00 a.m. 09/07/2012 Monday Alumni Association Meet. Silver jubilee hall 
13. 11.00 a.m. 12/07/2012 Thursday Principal’s address to Part I Students Silver jubilee hall 
14. 11.00 a.m. 13/07/2012 Friday LMC meeting no. 1 JSM office 
15. 11.00 a.m. 16/07/2012 Monday Notification of budget allocation Circulation 
16.  1.00 p.m. 17/07/2012 Tuesday Last date of submission of Result analysis Staff room  
17. 12.00 noon 20/07/2012 Friday Display of revised time table Staff room 
18. 10.30 to 12.00 26/07/2012 Thursday Cultural activity no.1:Inaguration Silver jubilee hall 
19. 10.30 to 12.00 04/08/2012 Saturday IQAC meeting no.2 JSM office 
20. 10.30 to 12.00 10/08/2012 Friday Cultural activity no.2 academic prize distribution Silver jubilee hall  
21. 11.00 a.m. 11/08/2012 Saturday Youth festival preparatory meeting Principal’s cabin 
22. 9.30 a.m. 15/08/2012 Wednesday Inauguration of Avishkar Open air Theater 
23. 11.oo a.m. 16/08/2012 Thursday Purchase committee meeting Principal’s cabin 
24. 10.30 to 12.00 17/08/2012 Friday Staff academy lecture  Silver jubilee hall  
25. 10.30 to 12.00 25/08/2012 Saturday Cultural activity no.3 Silver jubilee hall 
26. 10.30 to 12.00 03/09/2012 Monday Cultural activity no.4 Silver jubilee hall  
27. 10.30 a.m. 15/09/2012 Saturday Parent's meet Silver jubilee hall  
28. 10.30 to 12.00 17/09/2012 Monday Cultural activity no.5 Silver jubilee hall  
29. 10.30 to 12.00 24/09/2012 Monday Lead college activity no. I Silver jubilee hall  
30. 10.30 to 12.00 29/09/2012 Saturday Cultural activity no.6 Silver jubilee hall  



31. 10.30 to 12.00 31/09/2012 Saturday Send off to retiring staff Silver jubilee hall  
32. 10.30 to 12.00 11/10/2012 Thursday Cultural activity no.7 Silver jubilee hall   
33.  10.30 to 1.30 18-30/10/10 2 weeks Semester exam and Jr. college terminal exam Classrooms, 
34. 11.00 a.m. 29/10/2012 Monday UGC committee meeting (2) Principal’s cabin 
35. 11.15 to12.00 30/10/2012 Tuesday Staff meeting, portion completion term I  Silver jubilee hall  
36. 10.30 to 12.00 15-31/11/2012 2 weeks Staff academy lecture series Silver jubilee hall  
37. 11.15 a.m. 27/11/2012 Tuesday IQAC meeting no.3 JSM office 
38. 10.30 to 12.00 29/11/2012 Thursday Lead college activity no. II Silver jubilee hall  
39. 11.15 to12.00 01/12/2012 Saturday LMC meeting no.2 JSM office  
40. 11.15 to12.00 03/12/2012 Monday Purchase committee meeting no. 2 Principal’s cabin  
41. 10.30 to 12.00 08/12/2012 Saturday Cultural activity no.8 Silver jubilee hall  
42. 11.00 a.m. 10/12/2012 Monday Prospectus committee meeting Principal’s cabin 
43. 10.30 to 12.00 13/12/2012 Thursday Lead college activity no. III Silver jubilee hall  
44. 10.30 to 12.00 24/12/2012 Monday Cultural activity no.9 Silver jubilee hall  
45. 10.30 to 6.00 01/01/2013 Tuesday Elocution competition Silver jubilee hall 
46. 10.30 to 6.00 03/01/2013 Thursday Intercollegiate Elocution competition Silver jubilee hall 
47. 11.00 to 3.00 07/01/2013 Monday Annual social day Open air theater  
48. 12.00 to 2.00  08/01/2013 Tuesday Prize distribution sports Open air theater 
49. 8.00 to 5.00  11-15/1/2013 Week Feedback activities Classrooms  
50. 10.30 to 12.00 21/01/2013 Monday Cultural activity no.10 Silver jubilee hall  
51. 10.30 to 12.00 29/01/2013 Tuesday Cultural activity no.11 Silver jubilee hall  
52. 11.00 a.m. 3-6/02/2013 3 days Staff  sports: games Gymkhana /ground 
53. 9.00 a.m. 07/02/2013 Thursday Staff annual social gathering Silver jubilee hall 
54. 11.15 to12.00 15/02/2013 Friday Purchase committee meeting no. 3 Principal’s cabin  
55. 10.30 to 12.00 28/02/2013 Thursday Send off to retiring staff Silver jubilee hall 
56.  12.00  01/03/2013 Friday Printing start ARJUN  Press  
57. 11.15 to12.00 11/03/2013 Monday IQAC meeting no. 4 JSM office  
58. 11.15 to12.00 14/03/2013 Thursday D. C. Shah mem. Lecture series Silver jubilee hall  
59. 11.00 a.m. 30/03/2013 Saturday Submission of portion completion, self appraisal Principal’s cabin 
60. 2.00 p.m.  01/04/2013 Monday Personal file submission to IQAC IQAC room 
61. 12.00  15/04/2013 Monday Submission of  formats for AQAR to staff IQAC room 
62. 11.15 to12.00 30/04/2013 Tuesday Staff meeting  Silver jubilee hall 


